HAZLET TOWNSHIP PUBLIC SCHOOLS
2025-2026 School Calendar

SEPTEMBER 2025

SEPTEMBER 2025 Monday ~ 9/1/2025  School Closed - Labor Day
Tuesday 9/2/2025 Staff Opening Day - PD Day M| T|W|Th| F
Wednesday 9/3/2025  Student Orientation Day, Staff PD Day 234|567
Thursday 9/4/2025 First Day for Students 9(10|11|12(13]|14
Thursday 9/11/2025 Early Dismissal Students, Staff - September 11th |15 17]18|19| 20|21

OCTOBER 2025 22|23]124]125]26]27]|28
Thursday 10/2/2025 School Closed - Yom Kippur
Monday 10/13/2025 School Closed for Students, Staff PD Day - Columbus Day

NOVEMBER 2025 MARCH 2026

||

| Monday, November 3, 2025 - Friday, November 7, 2025 Fall Recess | SIM|T|W|Th|F|S

Tuesday 11/11/2025 Early Dismissal Students and Staff - VeteransDay | 1]2[3|4]|5|6]|7

Wednesday 11/26/2025 Early Dismissal for Students and Staff 8]19(10[11]12[13|14

Thursday 11/27/2025 School Closed - Thanksgiving 15/16(17(18|19(20(21

Friday 11/28/2025 School Closed - Thanksgiving Recess 22(23]24]125(26]27]28
DECEMBER 2025 29]30]31

Tuesday 12/2/2025
NOVEMBER 2025 Wednesday 12/3/2025
SIM|T|W|[Th|F|S Thursday 12/4/2025
Tuesday 12/23/2025 Early Dismissal for Students and Staff

| Wednesday, December 24, 2025 - Friday, January 2, 2026 Winter Recess |

Parent/Teacher Conferences
Early Dismissal

N
0|

9110J11]12]13]14|15 JANUARY 2026
16(17(18(19(20|21|22 Monday 1/19/2026 School Closed for Students, Staff PD -MLK Jr. Day |19|20|21]|22|23|24|25
23|24]25]26 29 FEBRUARY 2026 26]27128]29|30
30 Monday 2/16/2026  School Closed - Presidents' Day
DECEMBER 2025 APRIL 2026 MAY 2026
S(M|T|W[Th|F|S Friday 4/3/2026 Early Dismissal Students and Staff - Good Friday SIM|T|W|Th|F|S
112|3(4]|5]6 | Monday, April 6, 2026 - Friday, April 10, 2026  Spring Recess | 112
718]9]10J11112|13 MAY 2026 34151617189
14(15(16{17|18]19|20 Monday 5/25/2026 School Closed - Memorial Day
21(22|23 27 JUNE 2026
28 Tuesday 6/2/2026 School Closed - Primary Election Day

Wednesday 6/17/2026 Early Dismissal for Students Only
Thursday 6/18/2026 Last day of School - Early Dismissal

M Friday 6/19/2026 District Closed - Juneteenth
415]6(7]|8]9(10 Schools Closed for Students and Staff
11{12(13|14|15|16{17 Schools Closed for Students Only, Staff PD Day
18 20|21(22]23|24 Early Dismissal for Students Only
25]26]27]28]29]30|31 Early Dismissal for Students and Staff

Raritan High School Graduation & Hazlet Middle School Promotion dates to be determined.

RHS STUDENTS ONLY - Early Dismissal days for midterm and final exams. Dates to be determined.

Please note that there are no emergency/inclement weather days built into this calendar.

Should we have any emergency days, they will be added to the end of the school year, beginning on June 22, 2026.

Board Approved March 17, 2025, updated July 21, 2025, updated October 27, 2025



Student Orientations
Wednesday, September 3, 2025
Pre-Kindergarten Students and Parents 8:45am-9:15am
Kindergarten Students and Parents Group 1 9:45 am - 10:30 am
Group 2 11:00am - 11:45 am
Grade 1 Students and Parents 2:00 pm
Grade 5 Students and Parents 1:00 pm
Grade 7 Students Only 8:30 am - 10:30 am
Grade 9 Students Only 7:45am-11:30 am
Marking Period Progress Reports End of Marking Period Report Cards
1st Marking Period October 7, 2025 November 14, 2025 November 21, 2025
2nd Marking Period December 19, 2025 February 2, 2026 February 9, 2026
3rd Marking Period March 6, 2026 April 14, 2026 April 21, 2026
4th Marking Period May 15, 2026 last day of school last day of school
Trimester End of Trimester Report Cards
1st Trimester December 9, 2025 December 16, 2025
2nd Trimester March 17, 2026 March 24, 2026
3rd Trimester last day of school last day of school

Parent Teacher Conferences

Tuesday December 2, 2025

Afternoon 1:45 pm —3:45 pm |Sycamore Drive ECLC

Afternoon |1:05 pm —3:05 pm |Hazlet Middle School

Evening 4:00 pm - 6:00 pm |Beers Street School, Cove Road School

Evening 6:00 pm — 8:00 pm [RHS & 1 — 4 Schools (LDS, MRS, RVS)

Wednesday |December 3, 2025

Afternoon [12:55 pm — 2:55 pm|Raritan High School

Afternoon 1:45 pm — 3:45 pm |1 — 4 Schools (LDS, MRS, RVS)

Evening 4:00 pm - 6:00 pm |Sycamore Drive ECLC, Hazlet Middle School

Evening 6:00 pm — 8:00 pm |Beers Street School, Cove Road School

Thursday December 4, 2025

Afternoon 1:05 pm — 3:05 pm |Beers Street School, Cove Road School

Evening 4:00 pm - 6:00 pm |RHS & 1 — 4 Schools (LDS, MRS, RVS)

Evening 6:00 pm — 8:00 pm |Sycamore Drive ECLC, Hazlet Middle School

2025-2026 School Times

Regular Day Early Dismissal Delayed Opening
School Grades start end start end start end
SDECLC Preschool 8:50 a.m. 2:50 p.m. 8:50a.m. | 12:10 p.m. 10:20a.m. | 2:50 p.m.
Kindergarten 8:50 a.m. 3:30 p.m. 8:50 a.m. | 12:55p.m. 10:20a.m. | 3:30 p.m.
LDS/MRS/RVS |[Grades 1-4 8:50 a.m. 3:30 p.m. 8:50a.m. | 12:55p.m. 10:20a.m. | 3:30 p.m.
BSS/CRS Grades 5&6 8:10 a.m. 2:50 p.m. 8:10 a.m. | 12:15p.m. 9:40 a.m. 2:50 p.m.
HMS Grades 7&8 8:10 a.m. 2:50 p.m. 8:10a.m. | 12:15 p.m. 9:40 a.m. 2:50 p.m.
RHS Grades 9-12 7:30 a.m. 2:15 p.m. 7:30a.m. | 11:50 p.m. 9:00 a.m. 2:15 p.m.
Staff In-Service Days
School Closed for Students Only
Tuesday September 2, 2025 Monday October 13, 2025
Wednesday September 3, 2025 Monday January 19, 2026




